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Year 11

Mon 27-Jan

Tue 28-Jan

Wed 29-Jan

Thu 30-Jan

Fri 31-Jan

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 3 Feb

Tue 4 Feb

Wed 5 Feb

Thu 6 Feb

Fri 7 Feb

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 10 Feb

Tue 11 Feb

Wed 12 Feb

Thu 13 Feb

Fri 14 Feb

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 17 Feb

Tue 18 Feb

Wed 19 Feb

Thu 20 Feb

Fri 21 Feb

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 24 Feb

Tue 25 Feb

Wed 26 Feb

Thu 27 Feb

Fri 28 Feb

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 2 Mar 11WCH/US24352/2/Starts

Tue 3 Mar

Wed 4 Mar

Thu 5 Mar

Fri 6 Mar

Sat/Sun 7 Mar

6 Mon 9 Mar 11DTAa/US5946/3/Assignment starts 11MAL/AS91029/3/Test

Tue 10 Mar

Wed 11 Mar

Thu 12 Mar

Fri 13 Mar

Sat/Sun 14 Mar

7 Mon 16 Mar

Tue 17 Mar

Wed 18 Mar

Thu 19 Mar

Fri 20 Mar

Sat/Sun 21 Mar

8 Mon 23 Mar 11MGG/AS91034/2/Assignment due      

11MGR/AS91034/2/Assignment due

11SCIb/AS90947/4/Portfolio due   

11PYSa/AS91839/6/Assignment due

Tue 24 Mar

Wed 25 Mar

Thu 26 Mar 11HIB/AS91004/4/Assignment due

Fri 27 Mar End of Term One

Sat/Sun 28 Mar

Mon

30 Mar 11MSP/AS91268/2/Assignment starts  

11DTPa/AS91877/3/Assignment starts

11MSP/AS91268/2/Assignment ends    

11DTAa/US5946/3/Assignment ends

Tue 31 Mar

Wed 1 Apr

Thu 2 Apr

Fri 3 Apr

Sat/Sun 4 Apr

Mon 6 Apr PET101/AS91334/2/Assignment starts  

11MGS/AS91030/3/Test (6-10 April)   

11PEH/Analysis of Human 

Movement/Assignment due    

11DTP/AS91880/3/Assignment starts

11OEWa/US467/2/Practical    

11DTA/AS5946/3/Assignment ends

Tue 7 Apr 11HEF/AS90971/3/Assignment due

Wed 8 Apr 11DTPa/AS91877/3/Assignment ends

Thu 9 Apr 11MSP/AS91268/2/Assignment ends

Fri 10 Apr Good Friday

Sat/Sun

Mon 13-Apr Easter Monday

Tue 14-Apr Easter Tuesday

9 Wed 15-Apr Online teaching begins for Term 2

Thu 16-Apr

Fri 17-Apr

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 20 Apr

Tue 21 Apr

Wed 22 Apr

Thu 23 Apr

Fri 24 Apr

Sat/Sun

11 Mon 27 Apr Anzac Day observed

Tue 28 Apr 11DTAa/US18743/2/Assignment starts

Wed 29 Apr

Thu 30 Apr

Fri 1 May

Sat/Sun

12 Mon 4 May

Tue 5 May

Wed 6 May

Thu 7 May

Fri 8 May ESL102/AS90855/3/Assignment Due          

ESL102/AS90857/3/Assignment Due
Sat/Sun

13 Mon 11 May 11ELT/AS91881/6/Assignment start

Tue 12 May

Wed 13 May

Thu 14 May

Fri 15 May

Sat/Sun

14 Mon 18 May 11MSE/AS91264/4/Assignment starts   

11CLSa/AS91024/6/Assignment starts   

11JPEa/AS90894/4/Presentation (18-22May)

11ENW/AS90052 or 90053/3/Assignment ends

Tue 19 May

Wed 20 May

Thu 21 May

Fri 22 May 11PEF/AS90965/4/Assignment     

11EWLa/US26622/26624/26625/10/Assignment

   11END/AS90853/4/Assignment         

11DTAa/US18743/2/Assignment ends

Sat/Sun 23 May

15 Mon 25 May 11DTM/AS91880/4/Assignment starts 11CHIa/AS90870/5/Portfolio

Tue 26 May 11MAL/AS91256/2/Test

Wed 27 May 11DTMa/AS91880/4/Assignment starts

Thu 28 May

Fri 29 May 11ENV/AS90856/3/Assignment ends         

11ENM/AS90852/3/Assignment ends       

11ENR/AS90854/4/Assignment   

11END/AS90853/4/Assignment     

11ENR/AS90854/4/Assignment
Sat/Sun 30 May

16 Mon 1 Jun 11SCPa/AS90930/4/Practical

Tue 2 Jun 11SSA/AS91042/4/Assignment

Wed 3 Jun

Thu 4 Jun

Fri 5 Jun 11ENO/AS90853/4/Assessment Due

Sat/Sun 6 Jun

17 Mon 8 Jun 11MSE/AS91035/4/Assignment 11PEH/AS90963/5/Assignment   

SCP101b/AS90942/4/Portfolio    Tue 9 Jun 11MEDa/AS90994/6/Assignment

Wed 10 Jun 11MSP/AS91036/3/Assignment starts PET101/AS91334/3/Assignment due   

11SSA/AS91042/4/Assignment

Thu 11 Jun 11HEF Assignment due

Fri 12 Jun

11FREa/AS90882/5/Portfolio

  11CLSa/AS91024/6/Assignment ends       

11SCIa/AS90935/4/Assignment

Sat/Sun

18 Mon 15 Jun 11DTMa/AS91880/4/Assignment ends   

11ELTAS91881/6/Assignment ends

11DTM/AS91880/4/Ends    

11ELT/AS91881/6/Assignment ends   

11HOSa/US15900/4/Test & Practical        

11WCH/US24352/2/Ends         

11MGS/AS91032/3/Test            

11MSP/AS91036/3/Assignment                  

11MGE/AS91259/3/Test             

11MGR/AS91033/3/Assignment   

11MSE/AS91035/4/Assignment (due 19 June)   

11DTMa/AS91880/4/Assignment ends End of Semester One
Sat/Sun 20 Jun

Semester One Assessment Diary 2020 -  Year 11

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

These are semester weeks so please check dates


